

Entry Form Podunk Songwriting Contest

http://podunkbluegrass.com/songwriters-competition Email: songwriterscontest@podunkbluegrass.com

This form and a check* must accompany **EACH** song entered. *(\$25 Nov 1-April 15; \$30 April 15 to April 30) Entry must arrive by midnight April 30.

Contestant Information

Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Country	
Best Phone #	
Email	
Song Title	
Co-Writer(s)	

I certify that I have read and understand the Official Rules of the Podunk Songwriting Contest, and I accept the terms stated therein.

Signature

Note: If entrant is under 18 years of age, the signature of a parent or guardian is required

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date

Print, complete, and mail your entry to: Podunk Songwriting Contest C/O Laurie Prentice 10 Hillcrest Drive Amston, CT 06231



Release Form Podunk Songwriting Contest

http://podunkbluegrass.com/songwriters-competition Email: songwriterscontest@podunkbluegrass.com

Song Title _

The undersigned writer(s) hereby give permission to the Podunk Bluegrass Music Festival (PBMF) to use this song in connection with the Podunk Songwriting Contest and the PBMF as described in the Official Contest Rules of the Podunk Songwriting Contest.

Writers retain complete copyright ownership and give permission to PBMF to use the composition as needed within the guidelines of the Podunk Songwriting Contest. The writers waive any current and future payments for this use of the composition. Authorization of this use is non-exclusive. Writers retain all rights and may freely license use of the song to any other parties for any other uses at any time.

Writer(s) warrant that they have the right to authorize this use, and in so doing are not infringing on the copyrights or publishing rights of any person or entity not named in this release, and agree to be responsible for any restitution that may be due a third party as a result of knowingly or unknowingly misrepresenting the authority to grant this use.

Writer(s) agree to submit a non-refundable entry fee with their submission with the understanding that this does not guarantee receipt of any future tangible or intangible benefit. The final selection of winning songs for the competition is at the sole discretion of PBMF.

Primary name and e-mail address regarding this submission

Primary name	
Primary email	
Co-writer	Date
Co-writer	Date
Co-writer	Date

Signed release, along with all other required entry materials should be sent to arrive by midnight April 30:

Podunk Songwriting Contest C/O Laurie Prentice 10 Hillcrest Drive Amston, CT 06231